
                                        Cashton Invitational
                                        Cashton Village Park
                                         Cashton, Wisconsin
                                           August 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9050  Courtney Stadter              10  Mondovi                       21:46.6  7:01 
      2    2 9931  MM G1                             Melrose-Mindoro               22:32.5  7:16 
      3    3 9163  Audra Johnson                 11  Westby                        23:18.8  7:31 
      4      9092  Kaylee Peterson               10  Richland Center/Ithaca        23:30.5  7:34 
      5    4 8944  Kimberlee Downing             12  Brookwood                     23:32.7  7:35 
      6    5 8995  Chloe Auth                     9  Durand                        23:37.7  7:37 
      7    6 9162  Denali Huebner                11  Westby                        23:39.3  7:37 
      8    7 8915  Anna Fronk                     9  Bangor                        23:44.3  7:39 
      9    8 9168  Meghan Nelson                 11  Westby                        24:06.7  7:46 
     10    9 9924  Luther 6                          Luther High School            24:09.5  7:47 
     11   10 9003  Ainsley Hagness               12  Durand                        24:12.2  7:48 
     12   11 8953  Margarita Silva               11  Brookwood                     24:18.0  7:50 
     13   12 9004  Kendall Hagness               11  Durand                        24:33.5  7:55 
     14   13 8950  Amelia Muellenberg            10  Brookwood                     24:47.3  7:59 
     15   14 9033  Kia Back                       9  Independence-Gilmanton        24:48.4  8:00 
     16      9019  Savannah Britzke              11  Hillsboro                     24:49.5  8:00 
     17   15 9044  Morgan Clark                  12  Mondovi                       25:05.1  8:05 
     18   16 8884  Naomi Koch                    11  Aquinas                       25:14.0  8:08 
     19   17 8975  Isabell Korn                   9  Cashton                       25:35.4  8:15 
     20   18 8998  Olivia Breidung               12  Durand                        26:05.6  8:24 
     21   19 8917  Bliss Knox                     9  Bangor                        26:17.5  8:28 
     22      9091  Kaylee Miller                 10  Richland Center/Ithaca        26:20.8  8:29 
     23   20 8955  Lainey Teynor                 12  Brookwood                     26:31.1  8:33 
     24   21 9164  Aubrey Jothen                 11  Westby                        26:33.1  8:33 
     25   22 8946  Katie Gruen                   11  Brookwood                     26:37.0  8:35 
     26   23 8928  Mckenzie Brandenburg          11  Blair-Taylor                  26:43.3  8:37 
     27      9021  Carmen Erickson                9  Hillsboro                     27:00.9  8:42 
     28   24 8929  Madison Flynn                  9  Blair-Taylor                  27:10.6  8:45 
     29   25 8882  Sara Gyllander                11  Aquinas                       27:11.8  8:46 
     30   26 8892  Andrea White                  12  Aquinas                       27:14.5  8:47 
     31   27 9933  MM G3                             Melrose-Mindoro               27:17.1  8:47 
     32   28 9923  Luther 5                          Luther High School            27:34.4  8:53 
     33   29 8977  Chelsie Paulsen               11  Cashton                       27:36.5  8:54 
     34   30 8890  Bella Timm                    11  Aquinas                       27:38.7  8:54 
     35   31 8997  Kara Bauer                    10  Durand                        27:46.4  8:57 
     36   32 9002  Abby Gibson                   11  Durand                        27:47.9  8:57 
     37   33 9001  Jazmin Fuentes                11  Durand                        28:02.7  9:02 
     38   34 8947  Alexis Lacy                   10  Brookwood                     28:06.0  9:03 
     39      9006  Allie McMahon                  9  Durand                        28:09.5  9:04 
     40   35 9109  Abby Diehl                    12  Viroqua                       28:12.3  9:05 
     41   36 8930  Ella Halverson                10  Blair-Taylor                  28:13.8  9:06 
     42   37 9922  Luther 4                          Luther High School            28:16.0  9:06 
     43   38 8885  Alexa Neumeister              11  Aquinas                       28:22.0  9:08 
     44   39 9932  MM G2                             Melrose-Mindoro               28:23.9  9:09 
     45   40 9161  Raegan Davey                  12  Westby                        28:24.7  9:09 
     46   41 9921  Luther 3                          Luther High School            28:25.7  9:10 
     47   42 9920  Luther 2                          Luther High School            28:31.6  9:11 
     48   43 9110  Rachel Diehl                  10  Viroqua                       28:32.7  9:12 
     49   44 8932  Samantha Kidd                 11  Blair-Taylor                  28:45.0  9:16 
     50      9000  Brittany Diepenbrock          11  Durand                        28:54.0  9:19 
     51   45 8970  Makayla Gooselaw               9  Cashton                       28:58.1  9:20 
     52   46 8978  Aubrey Peterson                9  Cashton                       28:58.2  9:20 
     53   47 9046  Amber Lund                     9  Mondovi                       29:05.7  9:22 
     54   48 8971  Kate Gronemus                 10  Cashton                       29:07.4  9:23 
     55   49 9166  Montana Lindahl               11  Westby                        29:18.3  9:26 
     56   50 9038  Leah Sylla                    10  Independence-Gilmanton        29:19.7  9:27 
     57   51 9115  Kadience Larry                11  Viroqua                       29:23.5  9:28 
     58   52 9159  Natalie Benish                12  Westby                        29:31.5  9:31 
     59      9094  Claire Stadler                10  Richland Center/Ithaca        29:40.1  9:33 
     60   53 8957  Deanna Wallace                 9  Brookwood                     29:45.5  9:35 
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     61   54 9934  MM G4                             Melrose-Mindoro               30:02.9  9:41 
     62      9089  Rachel Kaszubski              12  Richland Center/Ithaca        30:11.4  9:44 
     63   55 8913  Molly Bachmann                12  Bangor                        30:14.2  9:44 
     64      8958  Alice Wiedmeyer                8  Brookwood                     30:14.4  9:44 
     65   56 8881  Gretta Gyllander              11  Aquinas                       30:37.2  9:52 
     66   57 8914  Marissa Eckland                9  Bangor                        30:41.8  9:53 
     67   58 8891  Estella Weisse                11  Aquinas                       30:49.3  9:56 
     68      9158  Grace Bailey                   9  Westby                        31:01.9 10:00 
     69   59 8973  Paige Hoeft                   12  Cashton                       31:06.7 10:01 
     70   60 9919  Luther 1                          Luther High School            31:10.2 10:02 
     71   61 9936  MM 6                              Melrose-Mindoro               31:10.4 10:03 
     72   62 9051  Cassie Thompson               10  Mondovi                       31:14.2 10:04 
     73      9022  Faith Seeley                  11  Hillsboro                     31:39.8 10:12 
     74   63 9047  Julia Moats                   11  Mondovi                       31:45.1 10:14 
     75      9078  Rachel Homan                  11  New Lisbon                    31:54.6 10:17 
     76   64 8916  Ella Hansen                   10  Bangor                        32:21.6 10:25 
     77   65 9935  MM G5                             Melrose-Mindoro               32:39.1 10:31 
     78   66 9114  Julz Larry                     9  Viroqua                       33:04.2 10:39 
     79   67 9036  Bianca Najera                 11  Independence-Gilmanton        33:30.2 10:48 
     80   68 8931  Emmalee Johnson               10  Blair-Taylor                  33:46.5 10:53 
     81   69 9117  Wynne Roberts                  9  Viroqua                       33:50.6 10:54 
     82   70 9927  Luther 9                          Luther High School            34:02.2 10:58 
     83      8887  Sophia Paulson                 9  Aquinas                       35:04.8 11:18 
     84   71 9035  Andi Lahen                    11  Independence-Gilmanton        35:04.9 11:18 
     85   72 9034  Hannah Gierok                  9  Independence-Gilmanton        35:27.4 11:25 
     86      8889  Jackie Taylor                 10  Aquinas                       35:34.3 11:27 
     87      8999  Jocelyn Castano               11  Durand                        35:46.3 11:31 
     88      9926  Luther 8                          Luther High School            35:47.1 11:32 
     89   73 8976  Marayah Morrison              10  Cashton                       35:57.6 11:35 
     90      9005  Mary Hillestad                10  Durand                        38:59.7 12:34 
     91      9023  Britzke Shyanna               10  Hillsboro                     39:09.5 12:37 
     92      9928  Luther 10                         Luther High School            39:33.0 12:44 
     93      9925  Luther 7                          Luther High School            39:43.4 12:48 
     94      9066  Angelina McNally              12  Necedah                       40:00.1 12:53 
     95      9165  Jade Levendoski               10  Westby                        40:57.9 13:12 
     96   74 9048  Savanna Noetzelmann            9  Mondovi                       41:32.9 13:23 
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       1.    70  Brookwood                                  (25:09.3  125:46.1 3:04.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Kimberlee Downing         12 23:32.7
       2     11  Margarita Silva           11 24:18.0
       3     13  Amelia Muellenberg        10 24:47.3
       4     20  Lainey Teynor             12 26:31.1
       5     22  Katie Gruen               11 26:37.0
       6   ( 34) Alexis Lacy               10 28:06.0
       7   ( 53) Deanna Wallace             9 29:45.5

       2.    76  Durand                                     (25:15.1  126:15.4 4:08.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Chloe Auth                 9 23:37.7
       2     10  Ainsley Hagness           12 24:12.2
       3     12  Kendall Hagness           11 24:33.5
       4     18  Olivia Breidung           12 26:05.6
       5     31  Kara Bauer                10 27:46.4
       6   ( 32) Abby Gibson               11 27:47.9
       7   ( 33) Jazmin Fuentes            11 28:02.7

       3.    78  Westby                                     (25:12.6  126:02.6 5:05.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Audra Johnson             11 23:18.8
       2      6  Denali Huebner            11 23:39.3
       3      8  Meghan Nelson             11 24:06.7
       4     21  Aubrey Jothen             11 26:33.1
       5     40  Raegan Davey              12 28:24.7
       6   ( 49) Montana Lindahl           11 29:18.3
       7   ( 52) Natalie Benish            12 29:31.5

       4.   135  Aquinas                                    (27:08.2  135:41.0 3:08.0)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Naomi Koch                11 25:14.0
       2     25  Sara Gyllander            11 27:11.8
       3     26  Andrea White              12 27:14.5
       4     30  Bella Timm                11 27:38.7
       5     38  Alexa Neumeister          11 28:22.0
       6   ( 56) Gretta Gyllander          11 30:37.2
       7   ( 58) Estella Weisse            11 30:49.3

       5.   157  Luther High School                         (27:23.5  136:57.2 4:22.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Luther 6                     24:09.5
       2     28  Luther 5                     27:34.4
       3     37  Luther 4                     28:16.0
       4     41  Luther 3                     28:25.7
       5     42  Luther 2                     28:31.6
       6   ( 60) Luther 1                     31:10.2
       7   ( 70) Luther 9                     34:02.2

       6.   183  Melrose-Mindoro                            (27:53.4  139:26.8 8:37.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  MM G1                        22:32.5
       2     27  MM G3                        27:17.1
       3     39  MM G2                        28:23.9
       4     54  MM G4                        30:02.9
       5     61  MM 6                         31:10.4
       6   ( 65) MM G5                        32:39.1
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       7.   185  Cashton                                    (28:03.2  140:15.6 3:32.0)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Isabell Korn               9 25:35.4
       2     29  Chelsie Paulsen           11 27:36.5
       3     45  Makayla Gooselaw           9 28:58.1
       4     46  Aubrey Peterson            9 28:58.2
       5     48  Kate Gronemus             10 29:07.4
       6   ( 59) Paige Hoeft               12 31:06.7
       7   ( 73) Marayah Morrison          10 35:57.6

       8.   188  Mondovi                                    (27:47.4  138:56.7 9:58.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Courtney Stadter          10 21:46.6
       2     15  Morgan Clark              12 25:05.1
       3     47  Amber Lund                 9 29:05.7
       4     62  Cassie Thompson           10 31:14.2
       5     63  Julia Moats               11 31:45.1
       6   ( 74) Savanna Noetzelmann        9 41:32.9

       9.   195  Blair-Taylor                               (28:55.9  144:39.2 7:03.2)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Mckenzie Brandenburg      11 26:43.3
       2     24  Madison Flynn              9 27:10.6
       3     36  Ella Halverson            10 28:13.8
       4     44  Samantha Kidd             11 28:45.0
       5     68  Emmalee Johnson           10 33:46.5

      10.   202  Bangor                                     (28:39.9  143:19.4 8:37.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Anna Fronk                 9 23:44.3
       2     19  Bliss Knox                 9 26:17.5
       3     55  Molly Bachmann            12 30:14.2
       4     57  Marissa Eckland            9 30:41.8
       5     64  Ella Hansen               10 32:21.6

      11.   264  Viroqua                                    (30:36.7  153:03.3 5:38.3)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Abby Diehl                12 28:12.3
       2     43  Rachel Diehl              10 28:32.7
       3     51  Kadience Larry            11 29:23.5
       4     66  Julz Larry                 9 33:04.2
       5     69  Wynne Roberts              9 33:50.6

      12.   274  Independence-Gilmanton                     (31:38.2  158:10.610:39.0)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Kia Back                   9 24:48.4
       2     50  Leah Sylla                10 29:19.7
       3     67  Bianca Najera             11 33:30.2
       4     71  Andi Lahen                11 35:04.9
       5     72  Hannah Gierok              9 35:27.4
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9145  Allyah Schwem                  6  Viroqua Middle School         13:19.3  8:35 
      2    2 8942  Miranda Arndt                  7  Brookwood                     13:23.2  8:38 
      3      9103  Ella Dahlen                    6  Royall                        13:49.0  8:54 
      4    3 8949  Ruby Muehlenkamp               8  Brookwood                     14:02.4  9:03 
      5      9039  Taylor Sylla                   8  Independence-Gilmanton        14:04.9  9:04 
      6      9037  Allie Sylla                    6  Independence-Gilmanton        14:14.0  9:10 
      7    4 9133  Kayleigh Ackman                8  Viroqua Middle School         14:20.4  9:14 
      8    5 9138  Maya Hanson                    7  Viroqua Middle School         14:26.6  9:18 
      9    6 8954  Maggie Stenerson               7  Brookwood                     14:47.1  9:32 
     10    7 9095  Ella Stadler                   7  Richland Center/Ithaca        14:49.6  9:33 
     11      9065  Delilah Hedden                 8  Necedah                       14:56.2  9:37 
     12      9105  Layla Marty                    7  Royall                        14:58.4  9:39 
     13    8 9136  Hazel Goltz                    7  Viroqua Middle School         15:03.9  9:42 
     14    9 9087  Jaycee Gander                  6  Richland Center/Ithaca        15:06.8  9:44 
     15   10 8956  Brynn Thurston                 8  Brookwood                     15:24.2  9:55 
     16   11 8948  Samantha Markee                6  Brookwood                     15:29.5  9:59 
     17   12 8952  Katie Powell                   6  Brookwood                     15:49.0 10:11 
     18   13 9142  Brenna Rogers                  6  Viroqua Middle School         15:53.7 10:14 
     19   14 9086  Grace Fretz                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca        16:01.8 10:20 
     20      8988  Ariana Richardson              6  Cashton Middle School         16:09.5 10:25 
     21      9020  Elizabeth Cairns               8  Hillsboro                     16:13.7 10:27 
     22   15 9146  Adelaide Woodword              6  Viroqua Middle School         16:13.8 10:27 
     23   16 9135  Jersey Cress                   8  Viroqua Middle School         16:17.2 10:30 
     24   17 8943  Faith Bakken                   7  Brookwood                     16:28.7 10:37 
     25      9043  Aubrie Chellman                6  Mondovi                       16:33.1 10:40 
     26      9929  Sophia Kampa                   7  Independence-Gilmanton        16:42.3 10:46 
     27      8951  Anna Peterson                  7  Brookwood                     16:44.3 10:47 
     28   18 9085  Pippa Ewing                    6  Richland Center/Ithaca        16:48.7 10:50 
     29   19 9096  Rachel Waterfall               7  Richland Center/Ithaca        16:51.6 10:52 
     30   20 9090  Nadalie McCollum               8  Richland Center/Ithaca        16:56.8 10:55 
     31      9139  Abby Kane                      7  Viroqua Middle School         16:59.9 10:57 
     32      9045  Tiana Johnson                  7  Mondovi                       17:29.4 11:16 
     33      9064  Chloe Bell                     8  Necedah                       18:21.5 11:50 
     34      9143  Ava Schroeder                  8  Viroqua Middle School         18:35.2 11:58 
     35      8987  Willow Lusk                    6  Cashton Middle School         19:20.3 12:27 
     36      8986  Makena Hall                    8  Cashton Middle School         19:35.3 12:37 
     37      9141  Sylvie Pierce                  7  Viroqua Middle School         19:45.1 12:43 
     38   21 9093  Vala Pollock                   8  Richland Center/Ithaca        20:01.2 12:54 
     39      9144  Tatum Schumacher               6  Viroqua Middle School         20:32.6 13:14 
     40      9106  Cydonia Roman                  6  Royall                        20:55.3 13:29 
     41      9137  Allie Halverson                6  Viroqua Middle School         21:14.3 13:41 
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       1.    31  Viroqua Middle School                      (14:36.8  73:03.9 2:34.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Allyah Schwem              6 13:19.3
       2      4  Kayleigh Ackman            8 14:20.4
       3      5  Maya Hanson                7 14:26.6
       4      8  Hazel Goltz                7 15:03.9
       5     13  Brenna Rogers              6 15:53.7
       6   ( 15) Adelaide Woodword          6 16:13.8
       7   ( 16) Jersey Cress               8 16:17.2

       2.    32  Brookwood                                  (14:37.3  73:06.4 2:06.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Miranda Arndt              7 13:23.2
       2      3  Ruby Muehlenkamp           8 14:02.4
       3      6  Maggie Stenerson           7 14:47.1
       4     10  Brynn Thurston             8 15:24.2
       5     11  Samantha Markee            6 15:29.5
       6   ( 12) Katie Powell               6 15:49.0
       7   ( 17) Faith Bakken               7 16:28.7

       3.    67  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (15:55.7  79:38.5 2:02.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Ella Stadler               7 14:49.6
       2      9  Jaycee Gander              6 15:06.8
       3     14  Grace Fretz                9 16:01.8
       4     18  Pippa Ewing                6 16:48.7
       5     19  Rachel Waterfall           7 16:51.6
       6   ( 20) Nadalie McCollum           8 16:56.8
       7   ( 21) Vala Pollock               8 20:01.2


